
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 2007 2 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

0                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  26697                       93013

 105 CHINA                                    10817                       18340

 106 TAIWAN                                   68041                      118082

 108 HG KONG                                 260737                      662876

 110 VIETNAM                                    360                        2314

 111 THAILND                                  11852                       25806

 112 SNGAPOR                                  59338                       86131

 113 MALYSIA                                  11849                       15307

 117 PHILPIN                                   4172                        7299

 118 INDNSIA                                   7817                       12474

 123 INDIA                                     2602                        5122

 125 SRILANK                                   1314                        2430

 137 SU ARAB                                    213                         213

 140 QATAR                                      508                         508

 141 OMAN                                      5300                       20547

 147 U ARB E                                    950                        2604

 202 NORWAY                                     660                        1900

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                         766

 204 DENMARK                                      -                         324

 205 U KING                                   29125                       32703

 206 IRELAND                                   1242                        1242

 207 NETHLDS                                  16413                       21475

 208 BELGIUM                                   7816                       10866

 210 FRANCE                                    6814                       15167

 213 GERMANY                                  15716                       28106

 215 SWITZLD                                   2687                        2945

 217 PORTUGL                                   2204                        2454

 218 SPAIN                                    21503                       37204

 220 ITALY                                        -                        2495

 222 FINLAND                                   1049                        1049

 224 RUSSIAN                                   7784                        9032

 225 AUSTRIA                                   1326                        1326

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                        1034

 234 TURKEY                                       -                         364

 245 CZECH                                      560                         560

 246 SLOVAK                                       -                        2603

 302 CANADA                                   14799                       17236

 304 USA                                     200898                      865503

 305 MEXICO                                     203                         203

 551 S AFRCA                                    342                        1445

 601 AUSTRAL                                   5421                       28649

 606 NEWZELD                                    420                         770

 619 F POLYN                                    308                         308

 620 GUAM                                      8521                       17549

                                                                

001                                                             

 103 R KOREA        NO          2673           4881         4302           7620

 106 TAIWAN         NO             -              -           14           3600

 108 HG KONG        NO             -              -            1            204

 203 SWEDEN         NO             -              -          200            766

 207 NETHLDS        NO             1           7806            1           7806

 208 BELGIUM        NO           336           5450          536           8500

 210 FRANCE         NO           200           3233          600           9653

 213 GERMANY        NO            20            231          140           1015

 220 ITALY          NO             -              -          256           2495

 304 USA            NO             3           4619           10         555619

                                                                

003                                                             

 108 HG KONG        MT             0            365            0            642

 304 USA            MT             4          39310            5          46823

                                                                

005                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT             3           1199            4           2314

 118 INDNSIA        MT             0            270            0            270

                                                                

00501                                                           

 106 TAIWAN         MT             3           1199            4           2014

 118 INDNSIA        MT             0            270            0            270

                                                                

007                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             2           5841            5          14650

 105 CHINA          MT             3           5184            6           9549

 106 TAIWAN         MT             3           4931            5          18494
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EXPORT104成田
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007                                                             

 108 HG KONG        MT            14         214405           36         593420

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            0            243

 111 THAILND        MT             1           5187            2          10801

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             4          55432            6          78688

 113 MALYSIA        MT             0           1576            0           3330

 117 PHILPIN        MT             0            557            0            900

 118 INDNSIA        MT             0           4105            0           8077

 123 INDIA          MT             0            863            0           2529

 137 SU ARAB        MT             0            213            0            213

 147 U ARB E        MT             0            950            1           2604

 205 U KING         MT             1          27137            1          28371

 207 NETHLDS        MT             0           5582            0           5582

 208 BELGIUM        MT             0           2117            0           2117

 213 GERMANY        MT             2           9682            2          16210

 217 PORTUGL        MT             0            554            0            554

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             0            215            0            215

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0            911

 304 USA            MT            25          87219           43         140011

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             0            423            0           1035

 620 GUAM           MT             1           4043            2           7241

                                                                

00701                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             2           3745            4          10932

 105 CHINA          MT             3           5184            6           9549

 106 TAIWAN         MT             3           4703            5           8466

 108 HG KONG        MT            12         102368           23         189426

 111 THAILND        MT             1           5187            2          10801

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             3          20639            5          43895

 113 MALYSIA        MT             0           1246            0           3000

 117 PHILPIN        MT             0            341            0            684

 118 INDNSIA        MT             0           4105            0           8077

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            0           1172

 205 U KING         MT             1          27137            1          28371

 207 NETHLDS        MT             0           5582            0           5582

 208 BELGIUM        MT             0           2117            0           2117

 213 GERMANY        MT             2           9682            2          16210

 217 PORTUGL        MT             0            554            0            554

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             0            215            0            215

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0            911

 304 USA            MT            24          85836           42         138628

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             0            423            0           1035

 620 GUAM           MT             1           3807            1           6557

                                                                

0070101                                                         

 103 R KOREA        MT             0            344            1           4208

 105 CHINA          MT             3           3901            4           4701

 106 TAIWAN         MT             2           3916            4           7025

 108 HG KONG        MT             8          36916           16          70984

 111 THAILND        MT             1           3762            2           8386

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             2          17641            4          38168

 113 MALYSIA        MT             0           1246            0           3000

 117 PHILPIN        MT             0            341            0            684

 118 INDNSIA        MT             0           4105            0           8077

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            0           1172

 205 U KING         MT             1          27137            1          27853

 207 NETHLDS        MT             0           5582            0           5582

 208 BELGIUM        MT             0           2117            0           2117

 213 GERMANY        MT             2           9682            2          16210

 217 PORTUGL        MT             0            554            0            554

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             0            215            0            215

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0            911

 304 USA            MT            24          84737           42         137304

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            0            612

 620 GUAM           MT             1           3807            1           6557

                                                                

00701012                                                        

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            1           1128

 105 CHINA          MT             1            800            2           1600

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0            530            0           1174

 108 HG KONG        MT             7          32729           14          63018

 111 THAILND        MT             0           1431            0           4891

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             1          14598            2          28477

 113 MALYSIA        MT             0            513            0           1072
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00701012                                                        

 117 PHILPIN        MT             0            341            0            684

 118 INDNSIA        MT             0           3877            0           7849

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            0            579

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             0            215            0            215

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0            443

 304 USA            MT             7          24765           13          52525

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            0            612

 620 GUAM           MT             0           2317            0           4230

                                                                

00701013                                                        

 108 HG KONG        KG           221            435          496            975

                                                                

0070103                                                         

 103 R KOREA        MT             2           3401            3           6295

 105 CHINA          MT             1           1283            3           4848

 106 TAIWAN         MT             1            787            2           1441

 108 HG KONG        MT             3          65452            6         118442

 111 THAILND        MT             0            634            0            634

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             1           2998            2           5727

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0            518

 304 USA            MT             0           1099            0           1099

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             0            423            0            423

                                                                

00705                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             0           2096            0           3718

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0            228            0          10028

 108 HG KONG        MT             2         112037           13         403994

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            0            243

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             1          34793            1          34793

 113 MALYSIA        MT             0            330            0            330

 117 PHILPIN        MT             0            216            0            216

 123 INDIA          MT             0            863            0           1357

 137 SU ARAB        MT             0            213            0            213

 147 U ARB E        MT             0            950            1           2604

 304 USA            MT             1           1383            1           1383

 620 GUAM           MT             0            236            0            684

                                                                

0070501                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG           120            492          120            492

 106 TAIWAN         KG           120            228          120            228

 304 USA            KG           100            256          100            256

                                                                

009                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            2           1648

 106 TAIWAN         MT             4           6707            8          10584

 108 HG KONG        MT             3           2756            5           4917

 110 VIETNAM        MT             0            360            0            360

 111 THAILND        MT             1            327            2            585

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             0            624            1           1380

 113 MALYSIA        MT             1           1916            2           3368

 117 PHILPIN        MT             2           2912            4           5272

 118 INDNSIA        MT             0            217            0            217

 123 INDIA          MT             0            564            0            826

 205 U KING         MT             0            669            0           1338

 207 NETHLDS        MT             0            306            0            592

 210 FRANCE         MT             0            841            0           1682

 213 GERMANY        MT             0            363            0           1086

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             1           1628            1           1628

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             1            690            1            690

 304 USA            MT             0           2933            0           6344

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             1            598            2           1196

 620 GUAM           MT             2           3262            5           7478

                                                                

00901                                                           

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0            306            0            306

                                                                

00903                                                           

 205 U KING         MT             0            669            0           1338

 207 NETHLDS        MT             0            306            0            592

 210 FRANCE         MT             0            841            0           1682

 213 GERMANY        MT             0            363            0            726

 304 USA            MT             0           2217            0           4434
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011                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KG           500            295          880           1116

 105 CHINA          KG            43            290           91            500

 106 TAIWAN         KG           752           2016         5363           8194

 108 HG KONG        KG             -              -          170            264

 111 THAILND        KG           792           1628         1797           3722

 112 SNGAPOR        KG            23            229           23            229

 117 PHILPIN        KG           731            423          994            626

 118 INDNSIA        KG           200            620          200            620

 123 INDIA          KG           456            665          772            890

 141 OMAN           KG           946           5300         3306          19000

 224 RUSSIAN        KG          1600           1160         1620           1638

 302 CANADA         KG             9            358            9            358

 304 USA            KG          3632           4454         6780           7015

 601 AUSTRAL        KG             -              -         1584           1124

 620 GUAM           KG             -              -           47            236

                                                                

01101                                                           

 103 R KOREA        KG             -              -           70            348

 105 CHINA          KG            43            290           43            290

 106 TAIWAN         KG           728           1596         5039           7551

 108 HG KONG        KG             -              -          170            264

 111 THAILND        KG           362           1189          724           2378

 112 SNGAPOR        KG            23            229           23            229

 123 INDIA          KG           456            665          772            890

 141 OMAN           KG           946           5300         3306          19000

 304 USA            KG            93            252          186            504

 601 AUSTRAL        KG             -              -         1584           1124

                                                                

0110101                                                         

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0            548            4           6000

                                                                

0110103                                                         

 141 OMAN           MT             0            300            0           1200

                                                                

0110105                                                         

 105 CHINA          KG            43            290           43            290

 111 THAILND        KG           362           1189          724           2378

 123 INDIA          KG            48            371           48            371

 304 USA            KG            93            252          186            504

                                                                

01103                                                           

 103 R KOREA        KG           500            295          810            768

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -           48            210

 106 TAIWAN         KG            24            420          324            643

 111 THAILND        KG           430            439         1033           1014

 117 PHILPIN        KG           731            423          994            626

 118 INDNSIA        KG           200            620          200            620

 224 RUSSIAN        KG          1600           1160         1620           1638

 302 CANADA         KG             9            358            9            358

 304 USA            KG          3539           4202         6594           6511

 620 GUAM           KG             -              -           47            236

                                                                

0110301                                                         

 106 TAIWAN         KG            24            420           24            420

                                                                

013                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            2           2077

 105 CHINA          MT             0            260            1           1574

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            1           1151

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             0           1008            0           1008

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            0            221

 140 QATAR          MT             0            508            0            508

 206 IRELAND        MT             1           1242            1           1242

 304 USA            MT             0           1012            0           1012

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             1           2016            2           5177

                                                                

015                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0           1392            0           2744

 105 CHINA          MT             0            250            0            250

 106 TAIWAN         MT             1           3887            2           5075

 108 HG KONG        MT             1           1798            1           2414

 111 THAILND        MT             0           1144            0           2081

 141 OMAN           MT             -              -            0           1547
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EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

015                                                             

 208 BELGIUM        MT             0            249            0            249

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0            525

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0           1128

 215 SWITZLD        MT             0            240            0            498

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             1           4305            1           4305

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            0            364

 302 CANADA         MT             0            952            0            952

 304 USA            MT             0           1057            1           4304

 551 S AFRCA        MT             0            342            0            342

 606 NEWZELD        MT             0            420            0            770

 619 F POLYN        MT             0            308            0            308

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -            0            402

                                                                

01501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             0           1072            0           2424

 105 CHINA          MT             0            250            0            250

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0           1159            0           1903

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0            616

 111 THAILND        MT             0           1144            0           1844

 141 OMAN           MT             -              -            0           1260

 208 BELGIUM        MT             0            249            0            249

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0            525

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0           1128

 215 SWITZLD        MT             0            240            0            240

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             1           4305            1           4305

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            0            364

 302 CANADA         MT             0            952            0            952

 304 USA            MT             0           1057            1           3050

 551 S AFRCA        MT             0            342            0            342

 606 NEWZELD        MT             0            420            0            770

 619 F POLYN        MT             0            308            0            308

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -            0            402

                                                                

017                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            253

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0           2160            0           4617

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            0           3459

 218 SPAIN          MT             1          21503            1          37204

 304 USA            MT             0            233            0            233

                                                                

01703                                                           

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0           2160            0           4617

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            0           3459

 218 SPAIN          MT             1          21503            1          37204

 304 USA            MT             0            233            0            233

                                                                

019                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  14288                       62905

 105 CHINA                                     4833                        6467

 106 TAIWAN                                   47141                       65204

 108 HG KONG                                  41413                       59864

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        1711

 111 THAILND                                   3566                        8617

 112 SNGAPOR                                   2045                        4826

 113 MALYSIA                                   8357                        8609

 117 PHILPIN                                    280                         280

 118 INDNSIA                                   2605                        3290

 123 INDIA                                      510                         877

 125 SRILANK                                   1314                        2430

 202 NORWAY                                     660                        1900

 204 DENMARK                                      -                         324

 205 U KING                                    1319                        2994

 207 NETHLDS                                   2719                        4036

 210 FRANCE                                    2740                        3307

 213 GERMANY                                   5440                        8667

 215 SWITZLD                                   2447                        2447

 217 PORTUGL                                   1650                        1900

 222 FINLAND                                   1049                        1049

 224 RUSSIAN                                    476                        1246

 225 AUSTRIA                                    636                         636

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                        1034

 245 CZECH                                      560                         560

 246 SLOVAK                                       -                        2603
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EXPORT104成田
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019                                                             

 302 CANADA                                   13489                       15015

 304 USA                                      60061                      104142

 305 MEXICO                                     203                         203

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        1103

 601 AUSTRAL                                   2384                       20117

 620 GUAM                                      1216                        2192

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


